
DAV SRI VISHNU VIDYA NIKETAN,WARI CEMENT LTD, DONDAPADU
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2025 - 2026
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DATE
2-06-2025

2-06-2025

7-06-2025

11-06-2025

16-06-2025

21-06-2025

23-06-2025

21-07-2025

28-07-2025 TO 31-07-2025

8-08-2025

9-08-2025

15-08-2025

16-08-2025

27-08-2025

5-09-2025

15-09-2025 TO 18-09-2025

22-09-2025 TO 3-10-2025

4-10-2025

20-10-2025

24-10-2025 TO 31-10-2025

5-11-2025

14-11-2025

17-12-2025 TO 20-12-2025

25-12-2025 & 26-12-2025

1-01-2026

12-01-2026 TO 15-01-2026

21-01-2026 TO 24-01-2026

26-01-2026

21-02-2024 TO 28-02-2026

23-02-2026 TO 26-02-2026

4-03-2026

19-03-2026

21-03-2026

26-03-2026

March, 2026

3-04-2026

10-04-2026 TO 18-04-2026

14-04-2026

24-04-2026

11-06-2026

NOTE:

DAY
MONDAY

MONDAY

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY
MONDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY TO THURSDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY TO THURSDAY
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY
FRIDAY TO FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY TO SATURDAY
THURSDAY& FRIDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY TO THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY TO SATURDAY

MONDAY

SATURDAYTO SATURDAY

MONDAY TO THURSDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
SATURDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY TO SATURDAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY

THURSDAY

EVENT/HOLIDAY
RE-OPENING DAY FOR TEACHERS

TELANGANA FORMATION DAY CELEBRATION
EIDUL AZHA (BAKRID)

RE-OPENING DAY FOR STUDENTS ( CLASSES - UKG TO X )

RE-OPENING DAY FOR STUDENTS - LKG

INTERNATIONALYOGA DAY CELEBRATIONS

RE-OPENING FOR CLASS - NURSERY

BONALU

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I ( UKG TO X )

VARALAKSHMI VRATHAM
RAKSHA BANDHAN
INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS
SRI KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI
VINAYAKA CHAVITHI
TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATIONS/ MILAD-UN-NABI
FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - II ( IJI<G TO X ) & FA - I ( LKG )

DUSSEHRA VACATION & GANDHI JAYANTHI

SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER DUSSEHRA VACATION
DEEPAVALI

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I ( LKG TO X )

GURUNANAK JAYANTHI
CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATIONS

FORMATIVEASSESSMENT - Ill ( IJKG TOX ) & FA - II ( LKG )

CHRISTMAS & BOXING DAY

NEW YEAR'S DAY

SANKRANTI-II HOLIDAYS

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - IV ( CLASS-X )

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS

PRE-FINAL EXAMINATIONS (CLASS-X) (AS PER STATE GOVT)

FORMATIVEASSESSMENT - IV ( CLASS LKG - IX )

HOLI

UGADI

RAMZAN
SRI RAMA NAVAMI
FINAL EXAMINATIONS FOR CLASS X

GOOD FRIDAY

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - II ( LKG TO IX )

AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI
LAST WORKING DAY

SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION

1. National Leaders Jayanthi, National Festivals, all important State and National Days will be celebrated
in school.
2. PTM will be held in a week's time after the completion of Examinati n . D y Date •II be intimated
accordingly by the school.
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