DAV SRI VISHNU VIDYA NIKETAN, ZUARI CEMENT LTD, DONDAPADU TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2025 - 2026

S.NO.	DATE	DAY	EVENT/HOLIDAY
1	2-06-2025	MONDAY	RE-OPENING DAY FOR TEACHERS
2	2-06-2025	MONDAY	TELANGANA FORMATION DAY CELEBRATION
3	7-06-2025	SATURDAY	EIDUL AZHA (BAKRID)
4	11-06-2025	WEDNESDAY	RE-OPENING DAY FOR STUDENTS (CLASSES - UKG TO X)
5	16-06-2025	MONDAY	RE-OPENING DAY FOR STUDENTS - LKG
6	21-06-2025	SATURDAY	INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY CELEBRATIONS
7	23-06-2025	MONDAY	RE-OPENING FOR CLASS - NURSERY
8	21-07-2025	MONDAY	BONALU
9	28-07-2025 TO 31-07-2025	MONDAY TO THURSDAY	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I (UKG TO X)
10	8-08-2025	FRIDAY	VARALAKSHMI VRATHAM
11	9-08-2025	SATURDAY	RAKSHA BANDHAN
12	15-08-2025	FRIDAY	INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS
13	16-08-2025	SATURDAY	SRI KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI
14	27-08-2025	WEDNESDAY	VINAYAKA CHAVITHI
15	5-09-2025	FRIDAY	TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATIONS/ MILAD-UN-NABI
16	15-09-2025 TO 18-09-2025	MONDAY TO THURSDAY	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - II (UKG TO X) & FA - I (LKG)
17	22-09-2025 TO 3-10-2025	MONDAY TO FRIDAY	DUSSEHRA VACATION & GANDHI JAYANTHI
18	4-10-2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER DUSSEHRA VACATION
19	20-10-2025	MONDAY	DEEPAVALI
20	24-10-2025 TO 31-10-2025	FRIDAY TO FRIDAY	SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - I (LKG TO X)
21	5-11-2025	WEDNESDAY	GURUNANAK JAYANTHI
22	14-11-2025	FRIDAY	CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATIONS
23	17-12-2025 TO 20-12-2025	WEDNESDAY TO SATURDAY	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - III (UKG TO X) & FA - II (LKG)
24	25-12-2025 & 26-12-2025	THURSDAY & FRIDAY	CHRISTMAS & BOXING DAY
25	1-01-2026	THURSDAY	NEW YEAR'S DAY
26	12-01-2026 TO 15-01-2026	MONDAY TO THURSDAY	SANKRANTHI HOLIDAYS
27	21-01-2026 TO 24-01-2026	WEDNESDAY TO SATURDAY	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - IV (CLASS-X)
28	26-01-2026	MONDAY	REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS
29	21-02-2024 TO 28-02-2026	SATURDAY TO SATURDAY	PRE-FINAL EXAMINATIONS (CLASS-X) (AS PER STATE GOVT
30	23-02-2026 TO 26-02-2026	MONDAY TO THURSDAY	FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - IV (CLASS LKG - IX)
31	4-03-2026	WEDNESDAY	HOLI
32	19-03-2026	THURSDAY	UGADI
33	21-03-2026	SATURDAY	RAMZAN
34	26-03-2026	THURSDAY	SRI RAMA NAVAMI
35	March, 2026		FINAL EXAMINATIONS FOR CLASS X
36	3-04-2026	FRIDAY	GOOD FRIDAY
37	10-04-2026 TO 18-04-2026	FRIDAY TO SATURDAY	SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - II (LKG TO IX)
38	14-04-2026	TUESDAY	AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI
39	24-04-2026	FRIDAY	LAST WORKING DAY
40	11-06-2026	THURSDAY	SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION

NOTE:

- 1. National Leaders Jayanthi, National Festivals, all important State and National Days will be celebrated in school.
- 2. PTM will be held in a week's time after the completion of Examinations. Day & Date will be intimated accordingly by the school.

DAV SRI VISHNU VIDYA NIKETAN HS EM SITAPURAM, DONDAPADU - 508 246. Chintalapalem Mdl. Suryapet Dist. TS.